1993 No. 18

104

CANADA -- SCHEDULE II

8215.99.20

8215.99.90

8301.40.90

8301.60.00
8302.49.90

8303.00.00
8308.10.90
8308.20.90
8407.34.00

8415.10.10

8416.90.10

8416.90.20

8422.90.91
8450.90.10

8501.10.90

8501.33.19

Stainless steel forks, containing 17% or more by weight of chromium,
other than of a type used in mess kits,

Stainless steel spoons, containing 17% or more by weight of chromium,
other than of a type use in mess kits

Stainless steel forks, containing 17% or more by weight of chromium,
other than of a type used in mess kits,

Stainless steel spoons, containing 17% or more by weight of chromium,
other than of a type used in mess kits

Electronic door locks

Parts of electronic door locks
Parts of the goods of tariff item No. 8301.50.00

Gold-plated or silver-plated saddle trim
Door handles for use in the manufacture of passenger rail cars

Electronic keyboxes and parts thereof
Eyelets

Blind rivets

Engines for motorcycles

Window type air conditioning machines, of a heat capacity of
less than 10,548 kJ

Parts for the goods of tariff item No. 8416.10.99 or 8416.20.99

Parts for the goods of tariff item No. 8416.10.10, 8416.10.91,
8416.20.10 or 8416.20.91

Parts for the goods of tariff item No. 8422.11.91 or 8422.11.99
Parts for the goods of tariff item No. 8450.11.10

AC electric motors, of a power not exceeding 37.5 W, for use in the
manufacture of heating, air conditioning or refrigeration units

Propulsion system motors for use in the manufacture of passenger rail
cars




