CANADA -- SCHEDULE II

8215.99.20	Stainless steel forks, containing 17% or more by weight of chromium, other than of a type used in mess kits, Stainless steel spoons, containing 17% or more by weight of chromium, other than of a type use in mess kits
8215.99.90	Stainless steel forks, containing 17% or more by weight of chromium, other than of a type used in mess kits, Stainless steel spoons, containing 17% or more by weight of chromium, other than of a type used in mess kits
8301.40.90	Electronic door locks
8301.60.00	Parts of electronic door locks Parts of the goods of tariff item No. 8301.50.00
8302.49.90	Gold-plated or silver-plated saddle trim Door handles for use in the manufacture of passenger rail cars
8303.00.00	Electronic keyboxes and parts thereof
8308.10.90	Eyelets
8308.20.90	Blind rivets
8407.34.00	Engines for motorcycles
8415.10.10	Window type air conditioning machines, of a heat capacity of less than 10,548 kJ
8416.90.10	Parts for the goods of tariff item No. 8416.10.99 or 8416.20.99
8416.90.20	Parts for the goods of tariff item No. 8416.10.10, 8416.10.91, 8416.20.10 or 8416.20.91
8422.90.91	Parts for the goods of tariff item No. 8422.11.91 or 8422.11.99
8450.90.10	Parts for the goods of tariff item No. 8450.11.10
8501.10.90	AC electric motors, of a power not exceeding 37.5 W, for use in the manufacture of heating, air conditioning or refrigeration units
8501.33.19	Propulsion system motors for use in the manufacture of passenger rail cars